
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
March 1, 2022 

 

Project No. A022(593), A022(594), A022(595) & A022(596) 

Location S 4TH AVENUE, INDIAN CREEK BRIDGE, CALDWELL, NORTH FORK 
BOULDER CREEK BRIDGE, OWYHEE COUNTY, LITTLE WOOD RIVER 
BRIDGE, SHOSHONE HIGHWAY DISTRICT, 4200 N ROAD, DEEP CREEK 
BRIDGE, BUHL HIGHWAY DISTRICT. 

District No. LHTAC (3&4) County Canyon, Owyhee, Lincoln & Twin Falls 

Key No. 22593, 22594, 22595 & 22596 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 
Final Bid Results for this project 

March 2, 2022 
   

Contract Awarded March 24, 2022    
Engineer’s Estimate   $7,244,697.00 
Braun-Jensen, Inc Cambridge ID Regular 

$7,680,000.00 
Knife River Corporation – Mountain West Boise ID Regular 

$7,682,726.00 
 

For questions about Bid Results, please contact Karen Hanna @ 208-334-8433 or karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 

mailto:karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov

